NUM:

3039
3029
3043
3036
3049
3019
3045
3012
3041
3008
3042
3006
3027
3021
3034
3023
3009
3010
3022
3017
3018
3013
3015
3047
3003

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuagao do Campeonato

NOME:

ROBERT PEREIRA PERES

MATHEUS LIMA ROCHA (KALEBER)
THALES MODESTO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
PEDRO HENRIQUE FIALHO MIRANDA
VICTOR marques

LEANDRO ANTONIO COUTO

VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MENDES SOUZA
SILOMAR GONCALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
GABRIELFERREIRA SENE

TARCIO GUILHERME CAETANO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO ELIAS RIBEIRO PEREIRA SILVA
MATHEUS ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

LUCAS JOSE DA SILVA CARVALHO
PAULO VITOR DA SILVA

MARCO TULIO FERREIRA SILVA
GUILHERME CARDOSO DUARTE
GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
MARCIO ANTONIO JUNIOR

JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES BRAZ
LAWDON OTAVIO FREITAS TEIXEIRA
GUSTAVO MAGNO SANTOS

ISRAEL DANIEL FERREIRA

WELDER HENRIQUE ROSA

AUGUSTO CESAR VITAL ALVES

EXPERT

ARAXA
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
12
11
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ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

CONGONHAS

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
12
11
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NUM:

3102
3166
3111
3170
3136
3172
3221
3169
3199
3182
3153
3208
3148
3196
3191
3158
3144
3188
3200
3201
3241
3141
3128
3173
3230

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuagao do Campeonato

NOME:
ALEXANDRE DE PAULA FEREIRA
JOAQUIM ALVES MENEZES DE SA
BRUNO FRANCA DE LIMA
LEANDRO MANDARANO

ELTON LUCIANO MAFRA

LEANDRO SOUSA DE MENEZES
SELVIO SILVA TEIXEIRA

JULSIMAR PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARLUS GUIMARAES MOREIRA
LUIS DIMAS BERING

GUILHERME MARTINS LEONEL
RAFAEL MEDEIROS

FLAVIO ALFEU DA SILVA
MARCONDES ROMAO GONCALVES
MARCEL MENDES RIBEIRO

HILTON DE FARIAS BARBOSA FILHO
FAUSTO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA CORTES
MAICON DO CARMO OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA REZENDE

MAX SILVA DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MORAIS
FABRICIO HENRIQUE ALVES DA FONSECA
DIEGO SILVA RODRIGUES
LEONARDO ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA PENIDO

CADETE

ARAXA
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
12
11
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ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

CONGONHAS

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
12
11
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NUM:

3761
3727
3718
3719
3706
3705
3715
3758
3763
3730
3710
3746
3765
3725
3769
3712
3707
3747
3738
3721
3766
3771
3731
3744
3726

NUM:

3511
3507
3505
3512
3509
3504
3519
3516
3515
3518
3517
3502
3510
3514

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuagao do Campeonato

MASTER
NOME: ARAXA
ROBERTO JOSE GONCALVES 46
FLAVIO ANDRE MARTINS ROCHA (FLAVIM) 41
EDINILSON TANINI DE PAIVA 37
EDNEY FERNANDES CORDEIRO 33
ALLAN LEONARDO REZENDE COELHO 30
ALEXANDRE BORGES DE JESUS 27
DIRCEU CASTRO FILHO 25
RENATO ROSS| DE RESENDE (SAROBA) 23
ROGERIO MAXIMO DA SILVA 21
FLAVIO ROGERIO DE MOURA 19
ANTONIO MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO FELIPE 17
LUIZ FABIO PEDRA 15
SERGIO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DE MATOS 13
FABIO PEREIRA DUPIM 12
THIAGO DREWS ELIAS 11
DANIEL ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 10
ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA 9
LUIZ MOURA 8
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES PARDINI 7
ELBERT LEANDRO GONCALVES 6
TADEU CURY TEIXEIRA 5
VINICIUS SOUZA DE LUCENA 4
GERALDO CAIXETA DE MELO 3
LUCIO MAURO PUGAS 2
FERNANDO FERREIRA JACOMO 1

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuacdo do Campeonato

VETERANO
NOME: ARAXA
JOEL BATISTA RIBEIRO 46
GENIVALDO MARTIN OLIVEIRA 41
ARTUR SILVA FILHO 37
JOSE CARLOS JORQUEIRA 33
JOAO TEODORO 30
AMARILDO NUNES 27
SERGIO MATOZINHOS DE OLIVEIRA 25
ROBERTO ROCHA DE ALMEIDA NETO 23
ORLEON SANTOS SILVA 21
RUBENS LOPES DE MORAIS 19
RONI FERREIRA 17
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS SILVA DE SOZA DIAS 15
JOAQUIM JUNIOR TEIXEIRA MACHADO 13

MARIO OTAVIANO LOPES LEMOS

12

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
12
11
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41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
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NUM:
1511
1524
1517
1506
1510
1514
1512
1520
1505
1507
1503
1501
1521
1516
1509
1508
1519
1513
1523
1515

NUM:
4205
4210
4202
4209
4203
4212
4201
4214
4215
4211
4206
4204

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuagao do Campeonato

SEGURANCA PUBLICA
NOME: ARAXA
KAIRO GRATAO 46
WILLIAM MARCELO ARAGAO 41
ROBERTO MARINOTTI 37
DANIEL VIEIRA ALVES DE CARVALHO 33
JANSLLEY DANIEL FERREIRA PINTO 30
MARCELO BARBOSA ROCHA 27
LAUREZ DELLETEZE NETO 25
THALES GONTIJO DE QUEIROZ CANCADO JUNIOR 23
CLEITON DUARTE SANTOS 21
EDMAR ROCHA DE FREITAS 19
ANDRE JOSE DE ARAUJO 17
ALEXANDRE RAUL ROSA FERREIRA 15
THELIO FREDERICO MACIEL SANABRIA BURGOS 13
MARIO LUIZ DE FREITAS VALLE 12
HUDSON DE MIRANDA 11
FABRICIO DE FREITAS BRAGA XAVIER 10
RONALDO QUIRINO PEREIRA 9
MARCELO AUGUSTO SANTOS 8
VALERIO DO CARMO DE FREITAS 7
MARCOS DE SOUSA SANTOS 6

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuacdo do Campeonato
FEMININO JUNIOR

NOME:

JAQUELINE LEAL DE BORBA
LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA
BIANCA RAMAO GONCALVES
KAREN FERNANDES OLIMPIO
ELLEN JEANINI ANDRUCZEWICZ
NATHALIA MARIANA MACHADO
ANA JULIA BADANHAN ALVES
STELLA MARQUES DE FREITAS ARAUJO
VICTORIA CAVENAGHI KOCH

LIVIA DANTAS MAXIMO GARRIDO
JULIA ARAUJO DUARTE

IZABELLE CRISTINE BUENO SANTOS

ARAXA
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15



NUM:

4013
4020
4017
4023
4007
4021
4005
4026
4006
4016
4012
4004
4010
4019
4003
4009
4025
4018
4014
4001

NUM:

4112
4109
4103
4110
4111
4113
4102
4106
4105
4104
4107
4101

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuagao do Campeonato
FEMININO SUB 40

NOME:

ISABELLA RIBEIRO

NARA FARIA DA SILVA

MAYKELINE STEPHANI PEREIRA
RAQUEL COUTO RODRIGUES
CAROLINA LANNA AMARO PRATES PEREIRA
NATALIA MOREIRA VALERIANO

ANA FLAVIA CORREA DIAS

THAIS DE SOUZA FELIX

ANDREA CALAZANS ROCHA DIAS
JULIANA VILACA BASTOS

GLAIDIANY DE CASSIA ALVARENGA RESENDE
ANA CLAUDIA BORGES MARTINS
DIANA FONSECA COULON

MELISSA FORTI

ANA CELIA MARIA DO CARMO ANICETO
CELEIDA DE FREITAS MARTINS

SIMONE PEREIRA REIS

MEGUE SUELIN CUCCHI MONTEIRO
JOSEANE PEREIRA DOS REIS

ANA CAROLINA CAMPOS OLIVEIRA

ARAXA
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

COPA LM BIKES DE AMADORES

Pontuagdo do Campeonato
FEMININO OVER 40

NOME:

RAQUEL GONTIO

MARTA ALMEIDA

BERILIA DAMAS PONTES

MARTA CANTARINO

PATRICIA CRUANES

VANESSA BENTO CABRAL

ANERIS MACHADO ROLIM ROSA
GRAZIELLA TROVATO

ELIANA ALVES SIEGA

CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS QUIR
JANE PORFIRIO MAGRIOTIS
ADIENEZ NOBRE PARADA CASTRO

ARAXA
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15

ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI

CONGONHAS

CONGONHAS

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13

PONTOS
46
41
37
33
30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15



